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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Matopolskiego

Zabierzow, 13/ - 14/12/2014

Konkurencja 2
13/12/2014 - 10:25

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

10-12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz12,10:25

1 Przystaj Kacper
2 Marchisio Pawet
3 Bialek Wiktor

4 Masiuk Ksawery
5 Stanek Kacper
6 Piela Michat

Seria2z12,10:26
1 Zaczynski Filip
2 Skimina Kacper
3 Mazur Kamil
4 Dziedzic Bartosz
5 Szpak Marcel
6 Oleksy Michat

Seria3z12,10:28

1 Kargul Filip

2 Katuza Stanistaw
3 Cebula Bartosz

4 Juda Dominik

5 Luberda Wiktor
6 Cierpiat Wiktor

Seria4z12,10:30

1 Koziot Krzysztof

2 Bryg Bartosz

3 Daszkieiwcz Mikotaj
4 Krawczyk Dominik
5 Kozak Arkadiusz

6 Jankowiak Cyprian

Seria5z12,10:31

1 Krystynski Aleksander
2 Styrna Jakub

3 Wojcik Mateusz

4 Stankiewicz Kacper

5 Wojtaszek Tomasz

6 Szwab Filip

Seria6z12,10:33

1 Koziot Adrian

2 Kleba Marcin

3 Kalinka Piotr

4 Wozniczka Alan
5 Dziedzic Mikotaj
6 Kogut Tadeusz
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Osemka O$wiecim
Pigtka Krakow
Galicja Krakéw
BOSIR Brzesko
Galicja Krakéw
Osemka O$wiecim

Galicja Krakow
Galicja Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim
Galicja Krakow
Galicja Krakow
Korona Krakow

Jordan Krakow
Korona Krakow
Piatka Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim
Galicja Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim

Korona Krakéw

Galicja Krakow
Osemka Os$wiecim
Omega Olkusz

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Galicja Krakow

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Osemka Os$wiecim
Galicja Krakow

Ptywak Bochnia

Galicja Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Ptywak Bochnia
Galicja Krakéw

Galicja Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
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2895535

2555535

49.53
48.88
48.72
48.84
49.33
51.08

47.17
46.60
46.26
46.32
46.76
47.63

45.54
44.88
44.00
4411
45.01
45.69
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Zabierzow, 13/ - 14/12/2014

Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Matopolskiego

Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 50m motylkowy

Seria7z12,10:34

1 Roman Dawid
2 Ptonka Jakub
3 Koczwara Hubert
4 Ciapata Jarostaw
5 Mazgaj Wojciech
6 Szydtowski Erwin

Seria8z 12, 10:36

1 Skrzypek Filip

2 Gwozdz Kacper
3 Kawala Patryk

4 Sadowy Piotr

5 Daton Aleksy

6 Kedziora Kacper

Seria9z12,10:37

1 Herisz Jakub

2 Zukowski Kamil
3 Jamréz Michat

4 Kus$ Aleksander
5 Kubsik Stanistaw
6 Sikora Kacper

Seria10z 12, 10:39

1 Wotoch Robert
2 Dygon Jan

3 Cora Konrad

4 Soborski Jakub
5 Jacak Oliwer

6 Mielec Wiktor

Seriall z12,10:40

1 Zajac Kamil

2 Dybowski Jan
3 Bieniek Michat
4 teczycki Marcin
5 Barczyk Jan

6 Przystat Adam

Serial2z12,10:41

1 Pajgk Jakub

2 Jurkiewicz Dawid

3 Synowiec Mikotaj

4 Urbanski Kacper

5 Sowa tukasz

6 Alencynowicz Maciej
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Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Galicja Krakow

BOSIR Brzesko

Galicja Krakow

Galicja Krakow

Ptywak Bochnia

Galicja Krakéw

Galicja Krakéw

UKS SP 8 Chrzanow
STP Nowy Sacz
Korona Krakoéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw

Gornik Sosnowiec
Galicja Krakéw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Omega Olkusz

Wista Krakéw

Galicja Krakéw

Galicja Krakow
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw
Omega Olkusz

Korona Krakéw

Galicja Krakéw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Galicja Krakow

Ptywak Bochnia

STP Nowy Sacz
Omega Olkusz

Solne Miasto Wieliczka

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Sokot Moscice Tarnéw
Omega Olkusz

STP Nowy Sacz
Galicja Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim
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42.61
40.84
40.75
40.77
42.18
43.67

40.46
40.37
39.81
40.02
40.43
40.75

39.66
38.88
38.73
38.75
39.11
39.77

38.50
38.00
37.46
37.89
38.17
38.72

36.94
36.40
35.23
36.03
36.68
37.09

34.36
33.70
31.29
31.39
34.23
34.49
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